
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.125  36.625  Sidney Duffy  6009  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  9.100  34.475  Jenna Zawislak  6047  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Perfect 10  
3  9.025  35.250  Holland Isaacson  6017  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Flyers  
4  9.000  35.950  Jordan Fairman  6010  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  8.675  36.100  Kseniya Tischenko  6107  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Team Lightning  
6  8.600  36.275  Moriah Hixon  6011  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
7  8.575  35.125  McKinzee Smith  6031  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  G-Force  
8  8.550  32.800  Emmaly Held  6091  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Willow Tree  
9  8.475  35.425  Jordyn Turcovski  6077  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Ultimate  
10  8.400  33.100  Makenzie White  6068  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
11  8.350  35.050  Alexis McFadden  6012  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
13  8.025  33.450  Larissa Wegman  6067  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.300  36.275  Moriah Hixon  6011  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  9.250  36.100  Kseniya Tischenko  6107  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Team Lightning  
3  9.150  36.625  Sidney Duffy  6009  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4  9.125  35.425  Jordyn Turcovski  6077  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Ultimate  
5  8.600  35.250  Holland Isaacson  6017  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Flyers  
6-T  8.500  35.950  Jordan Fairman  6010  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
7-T  8.500  35.125  McKinzee Smith  6031  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  G-Force  
8  8.325  35.050  Alexis McFadden  6012  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
9  8.075  33.450  Larissa Wegman  6067  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
10-T  8.000  34.475  Jenna Zawislak  6047  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Perfect 10  
11-T  8.000  32.800  Emmaly Held  6091  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Willow Tree  
13  7.000  33.100  Makenzie White  6068  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  35.050  Alexis McFadden  6012  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  9.125  36.275  Moriah Hixon  6011  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  9.000  36.625  Sidney Duffy  6009  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4-T  8.900  35.950  Jordan Fairman  6010  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5-T  8.900  35.125  McKinzee Smith  6031  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  G-Force  
6  8.700  33.100  Makenzie White  6068  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
7-T  8.575  35.425  Jordyn Turcovski  6077  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Ultimate  
8-T  8.575  35.250  Holland Isaacson  6017  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Flyers  
9  8.550  36.100  Kseniya Tischenko  6107  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Team Lightning  
10  8.450  33.450  Larissa Wegman  6067  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
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11  8.175  34.475  Jenna Zawislak  6047  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Perfect 10  
13  7.250  32.800  Emmaly Held  6091  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Willow Tree  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.625  36.100  Kseniya Tischenko  6107  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Team Lightning  
2  9.550  35.950  Jordan Fairman  6010  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  9.350  36.625  Sidney Duffy  6009  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4-T  9.250  36.275  Moriah Hixon  6011  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5-T  9.250  35.425  Jordyn Turcovski  6077  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Ultimate  
6  9.225  35.050  Alexis McFadden  6012  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
7  9.200  34.475  Jenna Zawislak  6047  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Perfect 10  
8  9.150  35.125  McKinzee Smith  6031  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  G-Force  
9  9.050  35.250  Holland Isaacson  6017  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Flyers  
10-T  9.000  33.100  Makenzie White  6068  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
11-T  9.000  32.800  Emmaly Held  6091  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Willow Tree  
13  8.900  33.450  Larissa Wegman  6067  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.625  9.350  Sidney Duffy  6009  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  36.275  9.300  Moriah Hixon  6011  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  36.100  9.625  Kseniya Tischenko  6107  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Team Lightning  
4  35.950  9.550  Jordan Fairman  6010  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  35.425  9.250  Jordyn Turcovski  6077  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Ultimate  
6  35.250  9.050  Holland Isaacson  6017  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Flyers  
7  35.125  9.150  McKinzee Smith  6031  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  G-Force  
8  35.050  9.225  Alexis McFadden  6012  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
9  34.475  9.200  Jenna Zawislak  6047  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Perfect 10  
10  33.450  8.900  Larissa Wegman  6067  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
11  33.100  9.000  Makenzie White  6068  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Tumble Time  
13  32.800  9.000  Emmaly Held  6091  6  Lvl 6: 12 JR  Willow Tree  

 


